96 www.te.com/adc  1-800-366-3891 x73000  Fax: 1-952-917-3237  4/12 104892AE
Support Kit Accessories
2x2, 2x6, 4x4, 4x6, 4x12, 4x24 Support Kit Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number
Threaded rod
5/8" - 11 x 12" FGS-HTHR-5/8-12
5/8" - 11 x 30" FGS-HTHR-5/8-30
5/8" - 11 x 72" FGS-HTHR-5/8-72
1/2" - 13 x 12" FGS-HTHR-1/2-12
1/2" - 13 x 30" FGS-HTHR-1/2-30
1/2" - 13 x 72" FGS-HTHR-1/2-72
Threaded rod;
(XX = size: 12 mm, 14 mm, 16 mm) (NN = length: 30 cm, 75 cm, 180 cm)
FGS-HTHR-XX-NN
Auxiliary framing kit
2x 9/16" x  3/16" for  5/8" rod FGS-HFCK-5/8
2x 9/16" x  3/16" for  1/2" rod FGS-HFCK-1/2
Adjustable angle support brackets with 5/8" threaded rod
11 x 36" rod FGS-HASB-5/8-36
11 x 48" rod FGS-HASB-5/8-48
Adjustable angle support brackets with 1/2" threaded rod
13 x 36" rod FGS-HASB-1/2-36
13 x 48" rod FGS-HASB-1/2-48
Ladder rack bracket kit for radiused ladder racking FGS-HLDR-A
Ladder rack bracket kit; (XX = size: 1/2", 5/8", 12 mm, 14 mm, 16 mm) FGS-HLDR-XX
Unistrut nut kit; 5/8" FGS-HDGR
Frame mounting hardware kit; (XX = size: 1/2", 5/8", 12 mm, 14 mm, 16 mm) FGS-HKFM-XX
Threaded Rod
(FGS-HTHR)
Auxiliary Framing Kit
(FGS-HFCK)
Adjustable Angle
Support Brackets
(FGS-HASB)
Ladder Rack Bracket Kit
FGS-HLDR shown alone and
attached to ladder rack
Unistrut Nut Kit
(FGS-HDGR)
A
cc
es
so
ri
es